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Bus 62 Tongeren - Maastricht Go to website

Direction
Maastricht, Station perron D — Tongeren, Station

26 stops

Open route schedule

Maastricht, Station perron D

Maastricht, Mosae Forum/Centrum

Maastricht, Boschstraat/Maagdendries

Maastricht, Frontensingel/Maagdendries

Maastricht, Koningin Emmaplein

Maastricht, Sint-Annalaan

Maastricht, Dr.Bakstraat

Maastricht, Keurmeestersdreef Oost

Maastricht, Gewantmakersdreef Zuid

Maastricht, Javastraat

Maastricht, Tongerseweg Kerkhof

Maastricht, Tongerseweg Wolder

Vroenhoven, Grens

Vroenhoven, Krijtstraat

Vroenhoven, Busstation perron 3

Riemst, Klein Lafeltstraat

Riemst, Busstation perron 2

Herderen, Kruisherenstraat

Herderen, Kruispunt Tolstraat

Millen, Steenweg

Millen, Weg naar Genoelselderen

Route schedule
Maastricht, Station perron D — Tongeren, Station

Monday 05:51-20:48

Tuesday 05:51-20:48

Wednesday 05:51-20:48

Thursday 05:51-20:48

Friday 05:51-20:48

Saturday 08:18-21:18

Sunday 09:17-20:17

Route info

Direction: Maastricht, Station perron D

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-62-2690884930-3330730041
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-62-2690884930-3330730041
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-62-2690884930-3330730041


Tongeren, Industrie Oost

Tongeren, Ketsingen

Berg, Viseweg

Tongeren, Hommelenberg

Tongeren, Station



Direction
Tongeren, Station — Maastricht, Station perron D

27 stops

Open route schedule

Tongeren, Station

Tongeren, Hommelenberg

Berg, Viseweg

Tongeren, Ketsingen

Tongeren, Industrie Oost

Millen, Weg naar Genoelselderen

Millen, Steenweg

Herderen, Kruispunt Tolstraat

Herderen, Kruisherenstraat

Riemst, Busstation perron 2

Riemst, Klein Lafeltstraat

Vroenhoven, Busstation perron 1

Vroenhoven, Krijtstraat

Vroenhoven, Grens

Maastricht, Tongerseweg Wolder

Maastricht, Tongerseweg Kerkhof

Maastricht, Javastraat

Maastricht, Gewantmakersdreef Zuid

Maastricht, Keurmeestersdreef Oost

Maastricht, Dr.Bakstraat

Maastricht, Via Regia/Brusselsepoort

Maastricht, Via Regia/Sint-Annadal

Maastricht, Koningin Emmaplein

Maastricht, Frontensingel/Maagdendries

Maastricht, Boschstraat/Maagdendries

Route schedule
Tongeren, Station — Maastricht, Station perron D

Monday 06:32-20:32

Tuesday 06:32-20:32

Wednesday 06:32-20:32

Thursday 06:32-20:32

Friday 06:32-20:32

Saturday 07:03-21:03

Sunday 08:03-19:03

Route info

Direction: Tongeren, Station

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-62-2690884930-3330730041


Maastricht, Mosae Forum/Centrum

Maastricht, Station perron D

62 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Maastricht

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


